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BYPASS: 2,50 bars
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DH940
HUILE COMPRESSEUR
VISSE

Média : Cellulose
Micronnage : 10u

147,00 mm
96,00 mm

72,00 mm
62,00 mm

3/4-16

RETENTION: STANDPIPE:
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